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Program

Monday, 8 May

08.00 — 08.30

08.30 — 08.45

08.45 - 09.30

09.30 - 10.15

10.15-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.15

12.15-13.00

13.00 - 14.00

14.00 — 14.45

14.45-15.30

Registration and Welcome coffee

Welcome and introduction

Giuseppe Remuzzi, Italy

Glomerular pathophysiology and systematic analysis of a renal biopsy

Jan Weening, Holland
New insights in the pathogenesis of nephrotic syndrome: the role of
glomerular epithelium

Paola Romagnani, Italy

Minimal change disease and focal segmental glomerulosclerosis: an update
Vivette D. D’Agati, USA

Coffee/Tea Break

Autoimmunity and renal disorders

Renato Alberto Sinico, Italy

Pathology of membranous nephropathy
Agnes B. Fogo, USA

Lunch
The complement system in hemolytic uremic syndrome and complement
mediated glomerulopathies

Marina Noris, Italy

Membranoproliferative glomerulonephrits and C3 glomerulopathies:



15.30-16.10

16.10-16.40

16.40 - 17.10

toward a consensus

Giuseppe Remuzazi, Italy

Pathology of IgA nephropathy

Manuela Nebuloni, Italy

Coffee/Tea Break

History of renal pathology, from Malpighi to Bergamo

Jan Weening, Holland

17.10 — 18.00 Discussion

Tuesday, 9 May

09.00 — 09.45

Current insights in the pathogenesis of lupus nephritis

Renato Alberto Sinico, Italy

09.45-10..30 Classification of lupus nephritis: an update

10.30-11.15

11.15-11.45

11.45-12.30

12.30-13.15

13.15-14.30

Jan Weening, Holland

The antiphospholipid antibody syndrome

Pierluigi Meroni, Italy

Coffee/Tea Break

Pathology of rapidly progressive glomerulonephritis

Tullio Bertani, Italy

The genetics of ANCA-associated vasculitis

Federico Alberici, Italy

Lunch



14.30 - 15.15

15.15-16.00

16.00 — 16.30

16.00 — 18.00

Pathology of Infection-related glomerulonephritis
Roberto Nicosia, USA

Challenging clinical cases, Part 1

Coffee/Tea Break

Renal pathology Laboratory (Microscope Section)

Wednesday, 10 May

09.00 - 09.45

09.45-10.30

10.30-11.15

11.15-11.45

11.45-12.30

12.30 - 13.15

Glomerular disease and cancer: evaluation of the underlying malignancy

Maurizio Gallieni, Italy

Fibrillary, Immunotactoid, Cryoglobulinemic and HCV-associated
glomerulonephritis
Charles E. Alpers, USA

Assessing renal response in AL amyloidosis

Giampaolo Merlini, Italy

Coffee/Tea Break

Light chain proximal tubulopathy: new insigths
Vivette D. D’Agati, USA

Value of electron microscopy in the diagnosis of renal disease caused by
monoclonal gammopathy
Roberto Nicosia, USA



13.15-14.15

14.15-15.00

15.00 - 15.45

15.45-16.15

16.15-17.00

17.00 - 18.00

Lunch

Hereditary nephropathies: genetics and clinical implications

Giovanni Montini, Italy

Pathology of hereditary nephropathies
Agnes B. Fogo, USA

Coffee/Tea Break

Discussion

Challenging clinical cases, Part 2

Thursday, 11 May

09.00 — 09.45

09.45-10..30

10.30-11.15

11.15-11.45

11.45-12.30

12.30-13.15

Diabetic nephropathy: where we are today

Piero Ruggenenti, Italy

Pathology of diabetic nephropathy
Charles E. Alpers, USA

Chronic allograft dysfunction and recurrent diseases after renal
transplantation
Piergiorgio Messa, Italy

Coffee/Tea Break

Pathology of renal transplantation and Banff classification: an update

Tullio Bertani, Italy

Discussion



13.15-14.15

14.15-15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30 - 16.00

16.00 - 17.45

17.45 - 18.00

Lunch

Novel biomarkers in renal diseases

Ariela Benigni, Italy

Concluding Remarks

Giuseppe Remuzzi, Italy

Coffee/Tea Break

Renal pathology Laboratory (Microscope Section)

Collection of completed ECM documentation



